
 

4Saints Services September & October 2020

Note: All services are provisional, subject to gov't
& CofE guidelines: always check St Mary's website

Date Day Time Church Service

13-Sep Sun 10.45 Zoom (G) C. Worship (SW)

15-Sep Tues 10.00 Mary Prayer

17-Sep Thurs 10.00 Mary BCP (HC)

20-Sep Sun 10.45 Mary C. Worship (HC)

20-Sep Sun 10.45 Zoom (J) C. Worship (SW)

22-Sep Tues 10.00 Mary Prayer

23-Sep Wed 2.00 Mary C. Worship (SW)

27-Sep Sun 10.45 Zoom (M) C. Worship (BB)

29-Sep Tues 10.00 Mary Prayer

30-Sep Wed 2.00 Zoom (M) Connect Wed 

01-Oct Thurs 10.00 Mary BCP (MP)

04-Oct Sun 10.45 Mary C. Worship (SW)

04-Oct Sun 10.45 Zoom (L) C. Worship (SW)

06-Oct Tues 10.00 Mary Prayer

07-Oct Wed 2.00 Mary C. Worship (HC)

11-Oct Sun 10.45 Zoom (G) C. Worship (BB)

13-Oct Tues 10.00 Mary Prayer

14-Oct Wed 2.00 Zoom (M) Connect Wed 

15-Oct Thurs 10.00 Mary BCP (HC)

18-Oct Sun 10.00* Zoom (J) C. Worship (HC)

18-Oct Sun 11.15 L/G/M APCM

19-22 Oct LyCiG  Conference

21-Oct Wed 2.00 Mary C. Worship (SW)

25-Oct Sun 10.45 Zoom (M) C. Worship (HC)


